
$150 

$275

$269

$575

$45/ft

5’ X 7’ – 400 lbs.

6’ X 8’ – 540 lbs.	

6’ X 10’ – 675 lbs.		

6’ X 12’ – 800 lbs.	

6’ X 14’ – 950 lbs.

6’ X 16’ – 1,100 lbs.

8’ X 8’ –  710 lbs.

8’ X 10’ – 870 lbs.

8’ X 12’ – 1,045 lbs.

8’ X 14’ – 1,250 lbs.		

8’ X 16’ – 1,450 lbs.		

		

5’ X 7’ – 400 lbs.

6’ X 8’ – 540 lbs.	

6’ X 10’ – 675 lbs.		

6’ X 12’ – 800 lbs.	

6’ X 14’ – 950 lbs.

6’ X 16’ – 1,100 lbs.

8’ X 8’ –  710 lbs.

8’ X 10’ – 870 lbs.

8’ X 12’ – 1,045 lbs.

8’ X 14’ – 1,250 lbs.		

8’ X 16’ – 1,450 lbs.		

$5,495 

$6,099

$6,499

$7,299

$8,199

$8,899

$6,899

$7,599

$8,299 

$9,099 

$9,899

$5,990 

$6,594

$6,994

$7,794

$8,694

$9,394

$7,394

$8,094

$8,794

$9,594

$10,394

STANDARD MODELS EXTREME MODELS Price

V Front 6’

V Front 8’

Extra Hole Cover – each

Extra LED Light – each

Extra Window – each 

110 Wire with 2 Outlets

Extra 110V Outlet

Propane Tank Holder 

Trough/Spear – each

Color Match Door 	

Two Tone 

Rubber Floor

$900

$1,100

$40

$40

$325

$275

$50

HOUSE OPTIONS

White, Charcoal, Matte Blue, 
Matte Black, Matte Red

COLOR OPTIONS

ALL HOUSES INCLUDE:
Insulated Challenger RV Door, LED Interior Lights (2), Led Exterior Light (1), 3/8” 
Hyfax, Thermo Windows (2), Hitch, Hole Covers and Spray Foam Insulation. 

EXTREME HOUSES INCLUDE:
LP Tank Holder, Tow Points On All Skis and Diamond Plate Around Base.

CALL FOR QUOTE ON LARGER HOUSES. 

All houses come standard with an insulated Challenger RV door. 15,000 BTU Empire Heater $795. Installed $995 

Aluma-Lite Fish Houses
4955 Rice Lake Rd, Duluth, MN 55803  |  218-838-6127


