

# **Aluma-Lite Fish Houses**

4955 Rice Lake Rd, Duluth, MN 55803 | 218-838-6127

STANDARD MODELS		EXTREME MODELS	Price
<b>5' X 7'</b> - 400 lbs.	\$5,495	<b>5' X 7'</b> - 400 lbs.	\$5,990
<b>6' X 8'</b> – 540 lbs.	\$6,099	<b>6' X 8'</b> - 540 lbs.	\$6,594
<b>6' X 10'</b> – 675 lbs.	\$6,499	<b>6' X 10'</b> - 675 lbs.	\$6,994
<b>6' X 12'</b> – 800 lbs.	\$7,299	<b>6' X 12'</b> - 800 lbs.	\$7,794
<b>6' X 14'</b> – 950 lbs.	\$8,199	<b>6' X 14'</b> - 950 lbs.	\$8,694
<b>6' X 16'</b> – 1,100 lbs.	\$8,899	<b>6' X 16'</b> - 1,100 lbs.	\$9,394
<b>8' X 8'</b> - 710 lbs.	\$6,899	<b>8' X 8'</b> - 710 lbs.	\$7,394
<b>8' X 10'</b> – 870 lbs.	\$7,599	<b>8' X 10'</b> - 870 lbs.	\$8,094
<b>8' X 12'</b> – 1,045 lbs.	\$8,299	<b>8' X 12'</b> - 1,045 lbs.	\$8,794
<b>8' X 14'</b> – 1,250 lbs.	\$9,099	<b>8' X 14'</b> - 1,250 lbs.	\$9,594
<b>8' X 16'</b> - 1,450 lbs.	\$9,899	<b>8' X 16'</b> - 1,450 lbs.	\$10,394

# CALL FOR QUOTE ON LARGER HOUSES.

All houses come standard with an insulated Challenger RV door. 15,000 BTU Empire Heater \$795. Installed \$995

#### **ALL HOUSES INCLUDE:**

Insulated Challenger RV Door, LED Interior Lights (2), Led Exterior Light (1), 3/8" Hyfax, Thermo Windows (2), Hitch, Hole Covers and Spray Foam Insulation.

## **EXTREME HOUSES INCLUDE:**

LP Tank Holder, Tow Points On All Skis and Diamond Plate Around Base.

### **HOUSE OPTIONS**

V Front 6'	\$900	Propane Tank Holder	\$150
V Front 8'	\$1,100	Trough/Spear – each	\$275
Extra Hole Cover – each	\$40	Color Match Door	\$269
Extra LED Light – each	\$40	Two Tone	\$575
Extra Window – each	\$325	Rubber Floor	\$45/ft
110 Wire with 2 Outlets	\$275		
Extra 110V Outlet	\$50		

### **COLOR OPTIONS**

White, Charcoal, Matte Blue, Matte Black, Matte Red